1652000

1651000

1650000

1649000

1648000

1647000

Prefeitura de

Secretaria do

plano

1 9090|0 191 80|0 1 9270|0 1 9360|0 1 9450|0
- + + + + -8
3
: + + + -8
S
: + + + + + -8
S
: + + + + + g
3
: + + + + + g
3
: + + + + + -8
3

1 1 1 1 1

190900 191800 192700 193600 194500

Legenda
=wwwww Limite Macrozona

e | imite UEU

ESCALA: 1/10.000

T T s Mceiros
0 875 175 350 525 700

2987.4-D

l——29704

F’L;\NIEJAMENTO PORTO diretor de
i - desenvolvimento

urbano

e o ambienta

——— | imite SUDUEU L.C.434/1999 e L.C. 646/2010 DATA: AGO/2011




